1:00pm

1:05pm

2:00pm

2:15pm

2:35pm

2:45pm

2:55pm

3:00pm

ADVISORY
COUNCIL

Monday, June 26, 2023

Agenda

Welcome

Joint Statewide IR Directors & OER Advisory Council Representatives: OER Key
Performance Indicators Data Collection — FY23

Jackie Kremer, OER Assessment Chair; Connie Strittmatter, OER Assessment Ex-
Officio Member; Suzanne Smith, DHE Research & Planning Staff and Ex-Officio
Member; and Bob Awkward

OER Key Indicators Data Collection Process and Implementation Guideline
Debrief - All

Course Marking Discussion: Next Steps - All
Open Mass. Repository Update

Rachel Oleaga, Repository Coordinator
Committee Report & Updates

Professional Development: Faculty OER 101 Survey Results - Bob for Andrea and
Jessica

Announcements

AAC&U OER Institute: Middlesex Community College and Roxbury Committee
College for FY24

Next Meeting: TBD for FY24

Adjourn



