

Monday, June 26, 2023 Agenda

1:00pm	Welcome
1:05pm	Joint Statewide IR Directors & OER Advisory Council Representatives: OER Key Performance Indicators Data Collection – FY23
	Jackie Kremer, OER Assessment Chair; Connie Strittmatter, OER Assessment Ex- Officio Member; Suzanne Smith, DHE Research & Planning Staff and Ex-Officio Member; and Bob Awkward
2:00pm	OER Key Indicators Data Collection Process and Implementation Guideline Debrief - All
2:15pm	Course Marking Discussion: Next Steps - All
2:35pm	Open Mass. Repository Update
	Rachel Oleaga, Repository Coordinator
2:45pm	Committee Report & Updates
	Professional Development: Faculty OER 101 Survey Results - Bob for Andrea and Jessica
2:55pm	Announcements
	AAC&U OER Institute: Middlesex Community College and Roxbury Committee College for FY24
3:00pm	Next Meeting: TBD for FY24
	Adjourn